

















DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Hinduhridaysamrat Balasaheb Thackeray Medical College and
Dr. R. N. Cooper Municipal General Hospital, Juhu, Mumbai-400056

Post-Graduation teaching programme

Venue- Lecture Hall/LG Time: 2:30 Onwards

Date Day Presenter Topic
04/07/2022 Monday Dr. Priyanka Chate Case Presentation
05/07/2022 Tuesday Dr. Vandana Kashyap NHP
06/07/2022 Wednesday Dr. Abhishek Singh NHP
07/07/2022 Thursday Dr. Aashirwad Nagpurkar Journal Presentation
08/07/2022 Friday Biostatistics Lecture
| 11/07/2022 Monday Dr. Akanksha Maravi LAQ
\ 12/07/2022 Tuesday Dr. Milind Awad NHP
[ 13/07/2022 Wednesday Dr. Deepika Bishnoi Case presentation
14/07/2022 Thursday Dr. Priyanka Chate LAQ
15/07/2022 Friday Biostatistics Lecture
18/07/2022 Monday Dr. Abhishek Singh LAQ
19/07/2022 Tuesday Dr. Vandana Kashyap Journal Club
20/07/2022 Wednesday Dr. Aashirwad Nagpurkar Case Presentation
21/07/2022 Thursday Dr. Akanksha Maravi NHP
22/07/2022 Friday NHP presentations of all residents
25/07/2022 Monday Dr. Milind Awad LAQ
26/07/2022 Tuesday Dr. Deepika Bishnoi NHP
27/07/2022 Wednesday Dr. Abhishek Singh Case presentation
28/07/2022 Thursday Dr. Priyanka Chate Journal Presentation
29/07/2022 Friday NHP EXAM
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Venue- Lecture Hall/LG  Time: 3:00pm Onwards

“Date

Day

Presenter

01/03/2023.

Dr Mayur Wakode

Dr Kshitij Deshmukh

02/0372023 |

Biostatistics: Dr Abhishek

v
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Dr Vinay Kumar
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~ Biostatistics: Dr Subhana

| Dr Priyanka Chate




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Hindnhrldayumrat Balasaheb Thackeray Medical College and
Dr. R. N. Cooper Municipal General Hospital, Juhu, Mumbai-400056

Post-Graduation Teaching Programme
Venue- Lecture Hal/LG  Time: 3:00pm Onwards

L")

Date Day Presenter
03/04/2023 ‘Monday Dr. Deepika Bishnoi
05/0472023 — Wednesday Dr. Mayur Wakode
~06/04/2023 Thursday Dr. Sagar Tupe £
10/04/2023 Monday ~ Dr. Akanksha Maravi
11/04/2023 _Tuesday Dr. Deepika Bishnoi
12/0472023 : Wedmday Dr. Shweta Surshe

13/04/2023

17/04/2023

~19/04/2023




